
 

Central Vermont Regional Emergency Management 
Committee (REMC) 

Wednesday November 8, 2023 at 5:00 pm 
Remote Participation via Zoom1 

Join via computer, tablet or smartphone: Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84013997326?pwd=bjQwN1g4UjlJUFNqYlNXRWF1L0NmZz09 

Dial in via phone:  +13126266799; Meeting ID: 840 1399 7326| Passcode: 852484 
Download the app at least 5 minutes before the meeting starts: 

https://zoom.us/download 
 AGENDA

  
Topics  

 5:00pm  Adjustments to the Agenda 
Public Comment 

      5:05 
 

5:10  
 

 
 

5:40 
 

 
5:45  

 
 

5:55  
 
 
     6:05 
 
 
      6:15 

Welcome and Introductions/Sign In 
 

Hazard Mitigation Funding 
Stephanie Smith, 

State Hazard Mitigation Officer, VEM 
 

Bylaws voting member quorum update 
(vote) 

 
LEPC Meeting update 

 
 

Public Works Mutual Aid  
discussion 

 
Discuss work priorities and meeting topic ideas 

Other ideas? 
 

VEM Updates, Wrap Up, 
Next meeting 2/14/24 

 

                                                           
1 Dial-in telephone numbers are “Toll” numbers.  Fees may be charged to the person 
calling in dependent on their phone service. 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84013997326?pwd=bjQwN1g4UjlJUFNqYlNXRWF1L0NmZz09
https://zoom.us/download


 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

  
  

 


