

Central Vermont Regional Emergency Management Committee (REMC)

Wednesday November 8, 2023 at 5:00 pm

Remote Participation via Zoom¹

Join via computer, tablet or smartphone: Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84013997326?pwd=bjQwN1g4UjlJUFNqYINXRWF1L0NmZz09
Dial in via phone: +13126266799; Meeting ID: 840 1399 7326 | Passcode: 852484

Download the app at least 5 minutes before the meeting starts:

https://zoom.us/download

<u>AGENDA</u>	<u>Topics</u>
5:00pm	Adjustments to the Agenda Public Comment
5:05	Welcome and Introductions/Sign In
5:10	Hazard Mitigation Funding Stephanie Smith, State Hazard Mitigation Officer, VEM
5:40	Bylaws voting member quorum update (vote)
5:45	LEPC Meeting update
5:55	Public Works Mutual Aid discussion
6:05	Discuss work priorities and meeting topic ideas Other ideas?
6:15	VEM Updates, Wrap Up, Next meeting 2/14/24

¹ Dial-in telephone numbers are "Toll" numbers. Fees may be charged to the person calling in dependent on their phone service.

